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128th Air Refueling Wing (WIANG) – Dionne Holloway, Contract Specialist  

1919 E. Grange Avenue   

Milwaukee, WI 53207   

(414) 944-8517 dionne.f.holloway.mil@mail.mil  

 
U.S. Department of Agriculture – Colleen M. Rettinger, Supervisory Contract Specialist  
Forest Products Laboratory & Northern Research Station  

One Gifford Pinchot Drive   

Madison, WI 53726-2398   

608-231-9285 creittinger@fs.fed.us  

 
U.S. Forest Service – Shawn Lacina, Contracting Officer  

Lake States Acquisition Team (LSAT)   

500 Hansen Lake Road  

Rhinelander, WI 54501   

(715) 362-1347 slacina@fs.fed.us  

 
U.S. Veterans Affairs – Steve Maier, Small Business Liaison  

Great Lakes Acquisition Center (GLAC)   

112th South 84th St. Suite 101   

Milwaukee, WI 53214  

(414) 844-4824 steven.maier2@va.gov  

 
Environmental Protection Agency – Adrianne Callahan   

Small and Disadvantaged Business Utilization Coordinator  

USEPA, Region 5   

77 West Jackson Blvd. (MC-10J)   

Chicago, IL 60604   

(312) 353-5556 Callahan.adrianne@epa.gov  

 
Oxford Prison – Bob Pahmeier, Contract Specialist  

Federal Correctional Institution   

P.O. Box 500   

Oxford, WI 53952   

(608) 584-5511 rpahmeier@bop.gov  

 
115th Fighter Wing – SMSgt Katherine Pinnow  

Wisconsin Air National Guard   

3110 Mitchell Street   

Madison, WI 53704   

(608) 245-4528 Katherine.pinnow@ang.af.mil  
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Fort McCoy Contracting Division – Tony Steinhoff, Small Business Specialist  

Mission & Installation Contracting Command 

60 South O Street   

Fort McCoy, WI 54656   

(608) 388-7351 tony.r.steinhoff.civ@mail.mil  

 
General Services Administration – Kimberly Hutchinson 

Small Business Specialist 

U.S General Services Administration 

Great Lakes, Region 5 

Office of Small Business Utilization (E) 

 
General Services Administration Public Building Services (PBS) – Susan Dobrosavljevic  

Public Buildings Service, Great Lakes Region 

Acquisition Management Division 

230 S. Dearborn Street, Rm 3300  

Chicago, Illinois 60604  

United States  

(312) 886-0539 susan.dobrosavljevic@gsa.gov  

 
United States Transportation Command - Suzanne M. Mudd-Yarber 

Director, Small Business Programs 

Office of Small Business Programs 

USTRANSCOM/TCAQ-SB 

508 Scott Drive   

Scott AFB, IL 62225-5357  

(618) 220-7066 

www.transcom.mil/about/org/tccs/OSBP.cfm  

 
Argonne National Laboratory  

9700 S. Cass Avenue  

Argonne, IL 60439  

(630) 252-2000 

 
Department of Veterans Affairs – David Diercks, Small Business Liaison 

VA Midwest Health Care Network VISN 23 

316 Robert Street N Suite 506 

Saint Paul, MN 55101 

(651) 293-3045 David.Diercks2@va.gov  

 
National Park Service, Midwest Region – George Sievers, Regional Chief of Contracting  

601 Riverfront Drive 

Omaha, NE 68102-4226  

402-661-1680 (voice) george_sievers@nps.gov  
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U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Chicago & Detroit – Bonita Carroll  

312-846-5565 bonita.m.carroll@usace.army.mil  

Chicago District Main Office 

231 S. LaSalle St., Suite 1500 

Chicago, IL  60604 

Phone: (312) 846-5330 

Detroit Area Office 

6309 W. Jefferson, Bldg. 414 

Detroit, MI 48209 

(313) 226-2206 

 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers St. Paul District – Kevin P. Henricks 

Contracting Division 

District Contracting Chief 

180 5th St. East, Ste. 700 

St. Paul, MN 55101-1678 

(651) 290-5414 Kevin.p.henricks@usace.army.mil  

 

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Rock Island Arsenal – John Dengler 

1500 Rock Island Lines Railroad  

Rock Island, IL  

(309) 794-5205 john.e.dengler@usace.army.mil  

 

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Rock Island Arsenal – Troy Robbins 
(309) 794-5205 Troy.A.Robbins@usace.army.mil  

U.S. Coast Guard Sector Lake Michigan  

2420 S. Lincoln Memorial Drive  

Milwaukee, WI. 53207   

(414) 747-7100 

 

Volk Field Combat Training Readiness Training Center – MSgt Seth Swieter  

WIANG Government Contract Officer 

Volk Field CRTC/LGC 

100 Independence Drive, Bldg. 1C 

Camp Douglas, WI 54618-5001   

(608) 427-1235 seth.swieter@us.af.mil  

 

Wisconsin Army National Guard  

100 Independence Dr   

Camp Douglas, WI 54618   

UNITED STATES PROPERTY & FISCAL OFFICE for Wisconsin - Zachary R. Tevis 

First Sergeant HHC 157th MEB 

1 Williams Street 

Camp Douglas, WI  54618 

(608) 427-7277 zachary.r.tevis.mil@mail.mil  
 

mailto:bonita.m.carroll@usace.army.mil
mailto:Kevin.p.henricks@usace.army.mil
mailto:john.e.dengler@usace.army.mil
mailto:Troy.A.Robbins@usace.army.mil
mailto:seth.swieter@us.af.mil
mailto:zachary.r.tevis.mil@mail.mil

